dalslighting.com26
The innovation of this design comes from its recessed installation. This step light will be perfectly integrated into stairs
and can also be used on decks.
LED STEP LIGHT
LED FORMS
Key features
• Integrated LED driver
• Recessed installation in standard junction box
• Indoor and outdoor use
OUTDOOR INDOOR
27dalslighting.com
ORDERInG ExaMPLE
LEDSTEP005-BK
Would order a LEDSTEP005 step light painted black.
MODEL
LEDSTEP005    3.5W LED step light, 3000°K, 245 Raw Lumens
SPEcIFIcaTIOn
• Over 50,000 hours of service life.
• Warm white light output.
• Optimized light spread.
• Low power consumption.
• 120V AC direct connection.
• Excellent color rendering.
• Superior light color consistency.
• Esthetic profile.
• Die-cast aluminum housing.
InSTaLLaTIOn
• Fits on a standard junction box 3” L × 2” W × 2.5” D.
• Can be installed in indoor and outdoor applications.
• Non-visible hardware.
FInISH
BK  Black
BZ  Bronze
SG  Silver grey
WH  White
LEDSTEP005
4.72"
(12 cm)
2.875”
(7.3 cm)
0.25”
(0.64 cm)